standard
35mm Linear Guide Rail Linear Guide
ways
Order No. Rail size l1 h1 l2 w1 l3 h2 d1 d2 For screws Weight
kg
L1016.35-0200 35 200 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 1.44
L1016.35-0280 35 280 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 2.02
L1016.35-0360 35 360 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 2.59
L1016.35-0440 35 440 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 3.17
L1016.35-0520 35 520 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 3.74
L1016.35-0600 35 600 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 4.32
L1016.35-0680 35 680 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 4.90
L1016.35-0760 35 760 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 5.47
L1016.35-0840 35 840 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 6.05
L1016.35-0920 35 920 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 6.62
L1016.35-1000 35 1000 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 7.20
L1016.35-1080 35 1080 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 7.78
L1016.35-1160 35 1160 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 8.35
L1016.35-1240 35 1240 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 8.93
L1016.35-1320 35 1320 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 9.50
L1016.35-1400 35 1400 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 10.08
L1016.35-1480 35 1480 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 10.66
L1016.35-1560 35 1560 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 11.23
L1016.35-1640 35 1640 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 11.81
L1016.35-1720 35 1720 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 12.38
L1016.35-1800 35 1800 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 12.96
L1016.35-1880 35 1880 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 13.54
L1016.35-1960 35 1960 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 14.11
L1016.35-2040 35 2040 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 14.69
L1016.35-2120 35 2120 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 15.26
L1016.35-2200 35 2200 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 15.84
L1016.35-2280 35 2280 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 16.42
L1016.35-2360 35 2360 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 16.99
L1016.35-2440 35 2440 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 17.57
L1016.35-2520 35 2520 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 18.14
L1016.35-2600 35 2600 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 18.72
L1016.35-2680 35 2680 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 19.30
L1016.35 LI
NE
AR
 G

Technical Notes
For carriages to suit the required load see
part nos. L1016.F (flanged) and L1016.U
(unflanged).
Other rail lengths on request.
Weight: 7,2 Kg/m.
Tips
Plastic screw covers issued with the rails to
protect the holes from debris.
Linear Guide
ways
35mm Linear Guide Rail
standard
Order No. Rail size l1 h1 l2 w1 l3 h2 d1 d2 For screws Weight
kg
L1016.35-2760 35 2760 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 19.87
L1016.35-2840 35 2840 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 20.45
L1016.35-2920 35 2920 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 21.02
L1016.35-3000 35 3000 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 21.60
L1016.35-3080 35 3080 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 22.18
L1016.35-3160 35 3160 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 22.75
L1016.35-3240 35 3240 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 23.33
L1016.35-3320 35 3320 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 23.90
L1016.35-3400 35 3400 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 24.48
L1016.35-3480 35 3480 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 25.06
L1016.35-3560 35 3560 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 25.63
L1016.35-3640 35 3640 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 26.21
L1016.35-3720 35 3720 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 26.78
L1016.35-3800 35 3800 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 27.36
L1016.35-3880 35 3880 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 27.94
L1016.35-3960 35 3960 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 28.51
L1016.35-4000 35 4000 26.0 80 34 20 12 9 14 M8 28.80
LINEAR GU
IDEW
AYS
automotioncomponents.co.uk2